September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

27

O W

22
23-24
27

15
28

16
19

27
28-7

24
27

11
13
14

SIYIS

SAINT MATTHIAS SCHOOL

St. Matthias School 23-24 Tentative Calendar

St. Matthias School Day Schedule
Monday-Friday 8:00AM-2:30PM
Early Dismissal Days 8:00-12:15PM
Delayed opening Days 10:00AM-2:30PM

12:15 Dismissal (Grades 1-8) *PreK/K Orientation 9AM*
12:15 Dismissal (Grades PreK-8)
PreK-8 Grade in Session: Full Day; BSP/ASP Begins

Teacher PD Day (Asynchronous Day for Students)
No School- Indigenous People’s Day/Columbus Day
12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)

12:15 Dismissal (Teacher PD)

12:15 Dismissal (Parent/Teacher Conferences)

12:15 Dismissal; No ASP

Faculty Spirituality Day (Asynchronous Day for Students)
No School- Thanksgiving Recess

School Resumes- 2:30 Dismissal

12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)

No School- Feast of the Immaculate Conception
12:15 Dismissal; No ASP

No School- Christmas Break

No School Teacher PD Day (Asynchronous Day for Students)
School Resumes - 2:30 Dismissal

12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)

No School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day

10AM CSW Mass; Open House 11AM-1PM

NO ASP (NOW 2/3)
12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)
No School- Presidents’ Day

12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)
12:15 Dismissal; No ASP
No School - Easter Break

School Resumes 2:30 Dismissal

12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)
12:15 Early Dismissal; No ASP
No School- Memorial Day

Last Day with NO SNOW DAYS (6/10 & 6/11 Early Dismissal)
12:15 Dismissal; No ASP
12:15 Dismissal LAST DAY using snow days; No ASP



