

St. Matthias School 23-24 Tentative Calendar

St. Matthias School Day Schedule Monday-Friday 8:00AM-2:30PM Early Dismissal Days 8:00-12:15PM Delayed opening Days 10:00AM-2:30PM

September	5 6 7	12:15 Dismissal (Grades 1-8) *PreK/K Orientation 9AM* 12:15 Dismissal (Grades PreK-8) PreK-8 Grade in Session: Full Day; BSP/ASP Begins
October	6 9 27	Teacher PD Day (Asynchronous Day for Students) No School- Indigenous People's Day/Columbus Day 12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting)
November	3 9 21 22 23-24 27	12:15 Dismissal (Teacher PD) 12:15 Dismissal (Parent/Teacher Conferences) 12:15 Dismissal; No ASP Faculty Spirituality Day (Asynchronous Day for Students) No School- Thanksgiving Recess School Resumes- 2:30 Dismissal
December	1 8 21 22-31	12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting) No School- Feast of the Immaculate Conception 12:15 Dismissal; No ASP No School- Christmas Break
January	2 3 5 15 28	No School Teacher PD Day (Asynchronous Day for Students) School Resumes - 2:30 Dismissal 12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting) No School- Martin Luther King Jr. Day 10AM CSW Mass; Open House 11AM-1PM
February	2 16 19	NO ASP (NOW 2/3) 12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting) No School- Presidents' Day
March	1 27 28-7	12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting) 12:15 Dismissal; No ASP No School - Easter Break
April	8	School Resumes 2:30 Dismissal
May	3 24 27	12:15 Dismissal (Faculty Meeting) 12:15 Early Dismissal; No ASP No School- Memorial Day
June	11 13 14	Last Day with NO SNOW DAYS (6/10 & 6/11 Early Dismissal) 12:15 Dismissal; No ASP 12:15 Dismissal LAST DAY using snow days; No ASP